
 
 

Tariffs ** for services provided for individuals 
 

№1  Remote banking (Internet banking)      

 Types of services  MBank Online 
1.1  Connecting to the service free

1.2  Monthly fees for service of account  free

1.3  Transfer   

1.3.1  Between the accounts  Free

1.3.2  On phone number  Free

1.3.3  SWIFT – transactions (online banking)  According to the tariffs of the Bank 

1.3.4  Clearing/gross (internet banking)  25 KGS regardless of the amount of transfer

1.3.5  Request of funds (request of funds from 
another user of the mobile banking) 

Free 

1.4  Payment for goods and services in the TSP  Free of charge 

1.5  Statements of accounts Free of charge 

1.6  Request for credit/deposit  Free of charge 

1.7  Depositing  according to the tariffs of the Bank (depositing Visa and Elcart cards) 
1.8  Account replenishment through partner 

terminals (Pay24, Quick Pay, Umai, Qiwi) 
free 

1.9  Cash withdrawal  according to the tariffs of the Bank (cash withdrawal from Visa and Elcart 
cards) 

1.10  Unlocking of the mobile banking account  free

1.10.1  Unlocking your account through the website 50 KGS 

1.10.2 
Change of Mbank Online number through the 
Contact Center 

50 KGS 

1.10.3 
Cancellation of a voucher through the Contact 
Center 

50 KGS 

1.11  Repayment of loans 
1.11.1  ‐ Issued by OJSC "Commercial Bank 

KYRGYZSTAN" 
free 

1.11.2  ‐ For financial institutions 2% of the payment amount 

1.12 
Daily limit on transactions through USSD‐ 
session 

50 000 KGS and the equivalent in relevant foreign currency USD, Euro, Ruble 
at the exchange rate on the day of the transaction 

1.13 

Daily limit for transactions through 
applications and WEB portal (Limits do 
not apply to the operation "transfer 
between your accounts") 

500 000 KGS and the equivalent in relevant foreign currency USD, Euro, 
Ruble at the exchange rate on the day of the transaction 

1.14  Merchant acquiring  2% 
1.15  Payment of tax  20 KGS regardless of the amount 
1.16  Payment for goods «Faberlic»  1% of the payment amount 
1.17  Replenishment of electronic wallet "Elsom" 2% of the payment amount 
1.18  Payment of traffic police fines  10 KGS regardless of the amount 

1.19 
Penalties of the Safe City (photo‐video 
recording and administrative fines) 

up to 5 000 KGS ‐20 KGS; over 5 000 KGS ‐ 30 KGS 

1.20  Electronic patent  20 KGS regardless of the amount 

1.21  Guarantee fee  20 KGS regardless of the amount 
1.22     State register with. Kara‐Kulja  20 KGS 
1.23  State register with. Ak‐Korgon  20 KGS 
1.24  REGISTRY OFFICE Kara‐Buura  20 KGS 
1.25  Ak Dobo  20 KGS 
1.26  QIWI wallet replenishment  4% of the payment amount 
1.27  Dordoi Market  20 KGS regardless of the amount 
1.28  Educational institutions 2% 
№2  BY VISA GOLD CARD      

2.1  Service connection  free 

2.2  Subscription fee for using the service  free 

** The Bank reserves the right, in consultation with the client, install the clients individual commissions and fees different than those listed above, 
depending on the volume of transactions on the account / s and depending on other factors, such as, for example, changing market conditions, in 
accordance with the legislation of the Kyrgyz Republic. 

 


